
LyX Document Processor - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.lyx.org

Description LyX Document Processor

Country Germany

Scan Date 26/Jun/2015

Total Dirs 187,583

Total Files 6,364,002

Total Data 8.51 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 187583 6364002 8.51 TB 100.00 %

/pub 186644 6354995 8.50 TB 99.95 %

/pub/linux 117265 4387137 6.97 TB 81.87 %

/pub/linux/distributions 115469 4350136 6.85 TB 80.56 %

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific 3673 801257 2.37 TB 27.84 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora 4381 1807100 1.95 TB 22.91 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/releases 2163 608680 0.94 TB 10.99 %

/pub/linux/distributions/debian 29893 822620 872.29 GB 10.01 %

/pub/linux/distributions/debian/pool 25642 756830 849.51 GB 9.75 %

/pub/linux/distributions/debian/pool/main 24970 748509 818.26 GB 9.39 %

/pub/linux/distributions/Ubuntu 45272 594608 786.15 GB 9.02 %

/pub/linux/distributions/Ubuntu/archive 45259 594348 769.84 GB 8.84 %

/pub/linux/distributions/Ubuntu/archiv... 41364 571934 718.97 GB 8.25 %

/pub/OpenBSD 794 277860 613.70 GB 7.04 %

/pub/linux/distributions/turnkeylinux 2518 14938 569.76 GB 6.54 %

/pub/linux/distributions/turnkeylinux/... 8 5766 569.25 GB 6.53 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/develo... 496 419156 518.35 GB 5.95 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/updates 913 365981 485.29 GB 5.57 %

/pub/linux/distributions/Ubuntu/archiv... 32717 378337 378.36 GB 4.34 %

/pub/X11 18749 902049 376.23 GB 4.32 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 4.76 TB 56.02 %

Archive Files 2.38 TB 27.99 %

Disk Image Files 1.08 TB 12.67 %

Miscellaneous Files 97.79 GB 1.12 %

Image Files 82.28 GB 0.95 %

Program Files 31.64 GB 0.36 %

Data Files 25.00 GB 0.29 %

Music Files 22.28 GB 0.26 %

Windows Package Files 15.64 GB 0.18 %

Video Files 14.07 GB 0.16 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 3975.49 GB

Average: 331.29 GB

Maximum: 768.96 GB

Minimum: 137.63 GB

From: 2014/07

To: 2015/06 0 GB

193 GB

385 GB

578 GB

770 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 8584.50 GB

Average: 858.45 GB

Maximum: 2479.69 GB

Minimum: 54.45 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

620 GB

1241 GB

1861 GB

2481 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 6039196 ...

Average: 603920 Files

Maximum: 1697957 ...

Minimum: 68146 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

424490 Files

848979 Files

1273469 Files

1697958 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 3.44 TB 42.74 %

DEB Files 1.22 TB 15.18 %

ISO Files 1.01 TB 12.50 %

TGZ Files 634.11 GB 7.69 %

GZ Files 566.64 GB 6.87 %

XZ Files 522.06 GB 6.33 %

BZ2 Files 325.60 GB 3.95 %

ZIP Files 238.65 GB 2.89 %

DRPM Files 77.78 GB 0.94 %

TBZ Files 74.85 GB 0.91 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 1.55 M 29.67 %

DEB Files 910.85 K 17.48 %

PNG Files 709.04 K 13.61 %

GZ Files 449.22 K 8.62 %

HTML Files 407.33 K 7.82 %

FILEZ Files 341.73 K 6.56 %

DRPM Files 295.24 K 5.67 %

TGZ Files 294.54 K 5.65 %

DSC Files 137.91 K 2.65 %

XZ Files 118.36 K 2.27 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 2801418 4.76 TB 55.92 %

Archive Files 1037935 2.38 TB 27.94 %

Disk Image Files 2792 1.08 TB 12.65 %

Miscellaneous Files 723636 97.79 GB 1.12 %

Image Files 740197 82.28 GB 0.94 %

Program Files 5243 31.64 GB 0.36 %

Data Files 367922 25.00 GB 0.29 %

Music Files 624 22.28 GB 0.26 %

Windows Package Files 240 15.64 GB 0.18 %

Video Files 245 14.07 GB 0.16 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 1841088 3.52 TB 41.36 %

Debian Linux Package File 960325 1.24 TB 14.56 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 1915 1.01 TB 11.83 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 294545 634.11 GB 7.28 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 449219 566.64 GB 6.50 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 118357 522.06 GB 5.99 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 68596 325.60 GB 3.74 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 28854 238.65 GB 2.74 %

Miscellaneous Files 723632 97.79 GB 1.12 %

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive 46071 74.85 GB 0.86 %

Image File 994 52.37 GB 0.60 %

Open Virtualization Format File 272 44.51 GB 0.51 %

XZ Compressed TAR Archive 15700 31.87 GB 0.37 %

Executable Program 1635 28.69 GB 0.33 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 709043 28.01 GB 0.32 %

7-Zip Compressed File 847 23.69 GB 0.27 %

OGG Audio File 346 22.06 GB 0.25 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 261 21.89 GB 0.25 %

Windows Installer Package 240 15.64 GB 0.18 %

Sage Package File 215 12.51 GB 0.14 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 1545849 3.44 TB 40.47 %

DEB Files 910849 1.22 TB 14.37 %

ISO Files 1915 1.01 TB 11.83 %

TGZ Files 294544 634.11 GB 7.28 %

GZ Files 449219 566.64 GB 6.50 %

XZ Files 118357 522.06 GB 5.99 %

BZ2 Files 68596 325.60 GB 3.74 %

ZIP Files 28854 238.65 GB 2.74 %

DRPM Files 295239 77.78 GB 0.89 %

TBZ Files 46071 74.85 GB 0.86 %

IMG Files 994 52.37 GB 0.60 %

OVA Files 208 44.50 GB 0.51 %

FILEZ Files 341733 34.86 GB 0.40 %

TXZ Files 15700 31.87 GB 0.37 %

EXE Files 1635 28.69 GB 0.33 %

PNG Files 709043 28.01 GB 0.32 %

SPACK Files 7213 25.35 GB 0.29 %

7Z Files 847 23.69 GB 0.27 %

OGG Files 346 22.06 GB 0.25 %

DMG Files 261 21.89 GB 0.25 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 187583 6364002 8.51 TB 100.00 %

/pub 186644 6354995 8.50 TB 99.95 %

/pub/linux 117265 4387137 6.97 TB 81.87 %

/pub/linux/distributions 115469 4350136 6.85 TB 80.56 %

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific 3673 801257 2.37 TB 27.84 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora 4381 1807100 1.95 TB 22.91 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/releases 2163 608680 0.94 TB 10.99 %

/pub/linux/distributions/debian 29893 822620 872.29 GB 10.01 %

/pub/linux/distributions/debian/pool 25642 756830 849.51 GB 9.75 %

/pub/linux/distributions/debian/pool/main 24970 748509 818.26 GB 9.39 %

/pub/linux/distributions/Ubuntu 45272 594608 786.15 GB 9.02 %

/pub/linux/distributions/Ubuntu/archive 45259 594348 769.84 GB 8.84 %

/pub/linux/distributions/Ubuntu/archiv... 41364 571934 718.97 GB 8.25 %

/pub/OpenBSD 794 277860 613.70 GB 7.04 %

/pub/linux/distributions/turnkeylinux 2518 14938 569.76 GB 6.54 %

/pub/linux/distributions/turnkeylinux/... 8 5766 569.25 GB 6.53 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/develo... 496 419156 518.35 GB 5.95 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/updates 913 365981 485.29 GB 5.57 %

/pub/linux/distributions/Ubuntu/archiv... 32717 378337 378.36 GB 4.34 %

/pub/X11 18749 902049 376.23 GB 4.32 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/releas... 564 191388 302.97 GB 3.48 %

/pub/linux/distributions/Ubuntu/archiv... 7287 183985 293.31 GB 3.37 %

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/ob... 1204 167917 281.01 GB 3.23 %

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/5x 14 14403 279.06 GB 3.20 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/releas... 553 182298 276.75 GB 3.18 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/develo... 241 259987 267.46 GB 3.07 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/releas... 391 167819 265.89 GB 3.05 %

/pub/FreeBSD 784 56893 251.37 GB 2.89 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/develo... 253 159169 250.88 GB 2.88 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/releas... 238 158817 248.31 GB 2.85 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/releas... 231 152264 232.24 GB 2.67 %

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/5x... 4 9140 231.77 GB 2.66 %

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/5x... 2 8818 230.90 GB 2.65 %

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/6r... 67 39142 207.55 GB 2.38 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/releas... 231 137850 204.40 GB 2.35 %

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/6x 122 24239 203.72 GB 2.34 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/updates/20 24 163042 199.56 GB 2.29 %

/pub/linux/distributions/slackware 17227 170385 192.02 GB 2.20 %

/pub/X11/kde-applicationdata 4658 744566 170.44 GB 1.96 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.6 36 73598 154.43 GB 1.77 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.5 41 76885 153.06 GB 1.76 %

/pub/OpenBSD/snapshots 36 62655 152.90 GB 1.75 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.7 31 63158 152.49 GB 1.75 %

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/updates/21 227 129875 148.70 GB 1.71 %

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/6x... 3 10156 148.19 GB 1.70 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.6/packages 13 73113 147.87 GB 1.70 %

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/6x... 1 9546 147.60 GB 1.69 %

/pub/OpenBSD/snapshots/packages 13 62236 146.81 GB 1.69 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.7/packages 11 62732 145.72 GB 1.67 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.5/packages 14 76301 145.51 GB 1.67 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/rele.../source/iso/Fedora-20-source-DVD.iso 13/Dec/2013 9.12 GB

/pub/math/sagemath/spkg/huge/polytopes_db_4d-1.0.spkg 07/May/2013 8.61 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...-Layer-DVD-x86_64-2015-04-07-7.1.iso 06/Apr/2015 6.63 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...-Layer-DVD-x86_64-2015-04-07-7.1.iso 06/Apr/2015 6.63 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...x86_64-Everything-Dual-Layer-DVD.iso 02/Oct/2014 6.24 GB

/pub/X11/kde-applicationdata/akademy/2010/akademy_2010_videos+slides.tgz 07/Jul/2010 5.25 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...o/x86_64/SL-52-100608-x86_64-DVD.iso 06/Oct/2008 4.36 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/rele...dora/i386/iso/Fedora-20-i386-DVD.iso 12/Dec/2013 4.36 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/slackware/s...so/slackware64-13.37-install-dvd.iso 25/Apr/2011 4.30 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/fedora/rele.../x86_64/iso/Fedora-20-x86_64-DVD.iso 12/Dec/2013 4.29 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/slackware/s...-iso/slackware-13.37-install-dvd.iso 25/Apr/2011 4.23 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...-i386-2011-11-09-Everything-DVD1.iso 09/Nov/2011 4.20 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...vd/SL.55.051810.DVD.x86_64.disc1.iso 18/May/2010 4.19 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...86_64-2014-01-27-Everything-DVD1.iso 27/Jan/2014 4.19 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...86_64-2011-11-09-Everything-DVD1.iso 09/Nov/2011 4.18 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...65-x86_64-2014-01-27-Install-DVD.iso 27/Jan/2014 4.18 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...86_64-2013-03-21-Everything-DVD1.iso 18/Mar/2013 4.16 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...86_64-2012-08-02-Everything-DVD1.iso 03/Aug/2012 4.16 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...-i386-2011-07-27-Everything-DVD1.iso 27/Jul/2011 4.16 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...-i386-2013-03-21-Everything-DVD1.iso 20/Mar/2013 4.16 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...86_64-2012-02-06-Everything-DVD1.iso 07/Feb/2012 4.16 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...-i386-2012-02-06-Everything-DVD1.iso 06/Feb/2012 4.16 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...-i386-2011-03-03-Everything-DVD1.iso 03/Mar/2011 4.15 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...-i386-2014-11-05-Everything-DVD1.iso 05/Nov/2014 4.15 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...-i386-2014-11-05-Everything-DVD1.iso 05/Nov/2014 4.15 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...86_64-2011-07-27-Everything-DVD1.iso 28/Jul/2011 4.15 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...-i386-2013-12-18-Everything-DVD1.iso 17/Dec/2013 4.14 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...61-x86_64-2011-11-09-Install-DVD.iso 09/Nov/2011 4.12 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...62-x86_64-2012-02-06-Install-DVD.iso 07/Feb/2012 4.11 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/.../dvd/SL.58.041912.DVD.i386.disc1.iso 20/Apr/2012 4.10 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...-i386-2012-08-02-Everything-DVD1.iso 03/Aug/2012 4.10 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...86_64-2011-03-03-Everything-DVD1.iso 03/Mar/2011 4.09 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...vd/SL.57.090911.DVD.x86_64.disc1.iso 11/Sep/2011 4.09 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...61-x86_64-2011-07-27-Install-DVD.iso 27/Jul/2011 4.09 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/.../dvd/SL.57.090911.DVD.i386.disc1.iso 11/Sep/2011 4.08 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/.../dvd/SL.55.051810.DVD.i386.disc1.iso 18/May/2010 4.08 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...vd/SL.56.061711.DVD.x86_64.disc1.iso 17/Jun/2011 4.07 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...vd/SL.58.041912.DVD.x86_64.disc1.iso 19/Apr/2012 4.07 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/slackware/s...iso/slackware64-13.1-install-dvd.iso 19/May/2010 4.07 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/.../dvd/SL.56.061711.DVD.i386.disc1.iso 17/Jun/2011 4.07 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...dvd/SL.511.110414.DVD.i386.disc1.iso 04/Nov/2014 4.06 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...dvd/SL.511.110414.DVD.i386.disc1.iso 04/Nov/2014 4.06 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/.../dvd/SL.59.020213.DVD.i386.disc1.iso 03/Feb/2013 4.06 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...vd/SL.59.020213.DVD.x86_64.disc1.iso 03/Feb/2013 4.06 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...dvd/SL.510.110513.DVD.i386.disc1.iso 05/Nov/2013 4.06 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...vd/SL.54.110309.DVD.x86_64.disc1.iso 03/Nov/2009 4.05 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...64-x86_64-2013-03-18-Install-DVD.iso 18/Mar/2013 4.04 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...d/SL.510.110513.DVD.x86_64.disc1.iso 05/Nov/2013 4.04 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...d/SL.511.110414.DVD.x86_64.disc1.iso 04/Nov/2014 4.03 GB

/pub/linux/distributions/scientific/...d/SL.511.110414.DVD.x86_64.disc1.iso 04/Nov/2014 4.03 GB
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